
Emergency, Oil &
Gas Burner, GFCI,
Isolated Ground

PLATES AND COVERS

OIL BURNER

I I I

DESCRIPTION

Switch Box (Flush mntg.)
Oil Burner Plate
(Red with Silk Screened

white letters)
(SO)

Switch Box (Flush mntg.)
OH Burner Plate
(Red with Silk Screened

white letters)
(2SO)

Switch Box (Flush mntg.)
Oil Burner Plate
(Red with Silk Screened

white letters)
(3SO)

4 Gang switch box
(4SO)

Oversize (Flush mntg.)
Oil Burner Plate
(Red with Silk Screened

white letters)
(SO-SL)

Utility/Handy Box
Oil Burner Cover
(Red with Silk Screened

white letters)
(UO)

4 Inch Square
Oil Burner Cover
(Red with Silk Screened

white letters)
1/2" Raised (190)

CAT.
NO.

41001

41002

41003

41015

41004

41005

41006

GAS BURNER
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DESCRIPTION

Switch Box (Flush mntg.)
Gas Burner Plate
(Red with Silk Screened

white letters)
(SG)

Switch Box (Flush mntg.)
Gas Burner Plate
(Red with Silk Screened

white letters)
(2SG)

Switch Box (Flush mntg.)
Gas Burner Plate
(Red with Silk Screened

white letters)
(3SG)

4 Gang Switch Box
(4SG)

Oversize (Flush mntg.)
Gas Burner Plate
(Red with Silk Screened

white letters)
(SG-SL)

Utility/Handy Box
Gas Burner Cover
(Red with Silk Screened

white letters)
(UG)

4 Inch Square
Gas Burner Cover
(Red with Silk Screened

white letters)
1/2" Raised (19G)

NO.

41020

41021

41022

41017

41023

41024

41025
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