## Emergency, Oil & Gas Burner, GFCI, **Isolated Ground**



## **PLATES AND COVERS**

OIL BURNER	DESCRIPTION	CAT.
BURNER OFF ON SWITCH	Switch Box (Flush mntg.) Oil Burner Plate (Red with Silk Screened white letters) (SO)	41001
AURNER &	Switch Box (Flush mntg.) Oil Burner Plate (Red with Silk Screened white letters) (2SO)	41002
OR FURNIE	Switch Box (Flush mntg.) Oil Burner Plate (Réd with Silk Screened white letters) (3SO)	41003
EMERGENCY SWITCH	4 Gang switch box (4SO)	41015
OIL BURNER P AME OTHE Y SWITCH	Oversize (Flush mntg.) Oil Burner Plate (Red with Silk Screened white letters) (SO-SL)	41004
BURNER OFF ON EMERGENCY SWITCH	Utility/Handy Box Oil Burner Cover (Red with Silk Screened white letters) (UO)	41005
DIL BURNER O'' O'' EMERGENCY SWITCH	4 Inch Square Oil Burner Cover (Red with Silk Screened white letters) 1/2" Raised (190)	41006

GAS BURNER	DESCRIPTION	CAT. NO.
BURNER  OF  ON  EMERCHACY  SWITCH	Switch Box (Flush mntg.) Gas Burner Plate (Red with Silk Screened white letters) (SG)	41020
GAS  * BURNER *  On O''  ON O''  * EMERGENCY *  SWITCH	Switch Box (Flush mntg.) Gas Burner Plate (Red with Silk Screened white letters) (2SG)	41021
GAS BURNER	Switch Box (Flush mntg.) Gas Burner Plate (Red with Silk Screened white letters) (3SG)	41022
EMERGENCY SWITCH	4 Gang Switch Box (4SG)	41017
SWITCH	Oversize (Flush mntg.) Gas Burner Plate (Red with Silk Screened white letters) (SG-SL)	41023
BURNER OFF ON EMERGENCY SWITCH	Utility/Handy Box Gas Burner Cover (Red with Silk Screened white letters) (UG)	41024
BURNER BURNER ON EMERGENCY SWITCH	4 Inch Square Gas Burner Cover (Red with Silk Screened white letters) 1/2" Raised (19G)	41025